
If you have any allergy or dietary requirements, please speak to a member of our staff. 12.5% discretionary service charge.

Almost Famous
Mezcal, Yellow Chartreuse, Aperol, 

Lime, Pink Grapefruit
Smoky, Herbal, Complex

The Blueprint
42 Below Vodka, Wild Blueberry, 
Maraschino, Lemon, Lavender, 

Crème de Violette
Fruity, Floral, Lush

The High Line
Bombay Sapphire Gin, St. Germain 

Elderflower Liqueur, Cucumber, Lemon, 
English Sparkling Wine

Refreshing, Floral, British

Pain Killah
Pusser’s Gunpowder Proof Rum, 

NYC Bitters, Pineapple, Orange, Coconut
Tropical, Creamy, Boozy

Black Dots
42 Below Vodka, 

Fino del Puerto Sherry, Ash Oil
Smoky, Complex, Umami

Malt Fashioned
Westland American Single Malt,

Raw Cane Sugar, Bitters
Oaky, Boozy, Bittersweet

Rum & Raisin
Equiano African & Caribbean Rum, 

Pedro Ximenez Sherry,
Spiced Chocolate Bitters

Dried Fruits, Dark Chocolate, Decadent 

New Orleans Sazerac
Hennessey V.S. Cognac, 

Cane Sugar, Creole Bitters
Short, Strong, Sophisticated

Classic cocktails also available.

Blood & Sand
Dewar’s Caribbean Smooth Scotch,

Cherry Liqueur, Spanish Vermut, 
Blood Orange

Herbal, Fresh, Old School

Pomegranate Daiquiri
Bacardi Carta Blanca Rum, 

Lime, Pomegranate, Cane Sugar
Bright, Tart, Seasonal

Sicilian Margarita
100% Agave Tequila, Cointreau, 

Campari, Lime, 
Blood Orange, Lava Salt

Orangey, Bitter, Sour

Zombie
BRIX Rum Blend, Voodoo Mix, 

Pineapple, Pink Grapefruit
Lethal Tikki Vibes

Cocktails - February 2024
£13

Beer
Draft
BRIX Lager 4%	 £5.5
Spaten Munich Helles (Bavaria)	 £6.5
Camden Pale Ale 4% (UK)	 £6
Goose Island Today’s Haze Session IPA 4.6% (USA)	 £6.5

Bottles & Cans
Pacifico 4.5% (Mexico)	 £6.5
Brooklyn Lager 5.2% (USA)	 £6.5
Brixton Electric West Coast IPA 6%		 £6.5
Guiness Foreign Extra Stout 7.5% (Nigeria)	 £6.5
Brooklyn Special Effects Alcohol Free 0.4% (USA)	 £6

Bottled Cider
Orchard Pig Reveller 4.5% (USA)	 £6
Old Mout Berries & Cherries 4% (New Zealand)	 £6

Non-Alcoholic Cocktails
Cinnaberry	 £9.5
Wild Blueberry, Lemon, Cinnamon, Ginger Beer
Add Bacardi Spiced Rum: £3.50

Passion Thyme	 £9.5
Fresh Passion Fruit, Fresh lime Juice, Vanilla, Thyme
Add Passoa Liqueur: £3.50

Soft Drinks & Juices
Kingsdown Spring Water (Still or Sparkling)	 £4
Assorted Soft Drinks & Juices	 £3.5
Hopped Kombucha	 £6
Red Bull		 £5
Blood Orange Juice (Freshly Squeezed)		  £5
Pink Grapefruit Juice (Freshly Squeezed)	 £5

Hot Drinks
Assorted Teas	 £3.5
Black Coffees (Espresso, Americano)		  £3
White Coffees (Flate White, Latte)	 £3.5

Wines by Glass
Sparkling	 125ml

Botter Prosecco NV (Veneto, Italy)	 £8
INT3GRAL3 Frizzante Rosé Unfiltered NV (Veneto, Italy)	 £9
Lyme Bay Brut Rerve Sparkling NV (Devon, England)	 £12

White	 175ml

D’Arignac, Colombard-Ugni Blanc 2021 (Pays d’Oc, France)	 £8
‘Les Iles Blanches’ Viognier 2022 (Pays d’Oc, France)	 £8.5
Des Vaublins, Sauvignon Blanc 2022 (Loire, France)	 £10
Isabel Estate, Pinot Gris 2020 (Marlborough, New Zealand)	 £12

Pink & Orange		 175ml

Domaine Horgelus Rosé 2022 (Côtes de Gascogne, France)	 £7
Troupis, Moschofilero 2022 (Arcadia, Greece)	 £12

Red
Bodegas Monfil, Garnacha 2021 (Cariñena Spain)	 £7
Luigi Bosca, Malbec 2022 (Mendoza, Argentina)	 £10
Altugnac, Pinot Noir 2021 (Pays d’Oc, France)			  £11
Involuntary Commitment 2020 (Columbia Valley, Washington)	 £12



SPIRITS 50ml - Ask about our full selection 

VODKA 

 

42 Below (New Zealand)
Grey Goose (France)
Classic, La Poire, Le Citron, L’Orange,
Peach & Rosemary 
Black Cow (England)
Ramsbury Estate (England)

  

 

GIN

 
Bombay Sapphire (England)
Hendrick’s (Scotland)
Bombay Citron (England)
Roku (Japan)
Silent Pool (England)
Aviation (USA)
Bombay Premier Cru (England)
Monkey 47 (Germany)
Brooklyn (USA)

 

 
 

  

RUM
Bacardi Carta Blanca or Oro
Bacardi Caribbean Spiced
Gosling’s Black Seal (Bermuda)
Appleton 8 (Jamaica)
Bacardi Reserva 8 (Puerto Rico)
Equiano (Afro-Caribbean)
Diplomatico (Venezuela)
Pusser’s Gunpowder (BVI)

 

 

 

 

COGNAC  
Hennessy V.S.
Remy Martin XO
Hennessy XO
 

 

 

£13
£25
£28

WHISK(E)Y  
USA
Four Roses (Kentucky)
Gentleman Jack (Tennessee)
Woodford Reserve (Kentucky)
Eagle Rare 10 YO (Kentucky)
WhistlePig Rye (Vermont)

 
 

 
 

AGAVE

El Jimador Silver
Cascahuín Blanco
Patron Plata
818 Reposado
Patron Reposado
Herradura Reposado
Lost Explorer Espadin Mezcal
Patron Añejo
Clase Azul Reposado
Don Julio 1942 Añejo

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
  

Ireland
Jameson

Scotland
Dewar’s Caribbean Smooth
Chivas Regal 12 YO
Ardbeg 10 YO (Islay)
Macallan 12 YO (Speyside)
Dalmore 15 YO (Highland)
Johnnie Walker Blue

Japan
Hakushu DR

£9
£13

 

 £14
£15

 

£9
£12
£12
£13
£14
£14
£15
£16
£17

£9
£10
£11
£12
£13
£13
£15
£17

£10
£11
£14
£20
£25
£30

£10
£12
£13
£14
£17

£9
£12
£13
£14
£15
£16
£17
£17
£25
£40

£9

£35


